
July 24th - September 4th

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

Adult Swim

Int Swim

Int Swim

Int Swim

Intensive Swim - Week of Jul 24th, Aug 7th, Aug 21st

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Int Swim

Int Swim

Adult Swim

Aqua fit class Adult swim lessons

Family swim Junior swim lessons

Adult only swim

Sat

Sun
Adult 

Swim

Aqua 

09:30 - 

10:30

Adult Swim

Junior Swim Lessons

Adult Swim
Junior Swim Lessons

Fri Adult Swim

Aqua 

09:30 - 

10:30

Aqua 

10:45 - 

11:45

Adult Swim
Junior Swim Lessons

Thur Adult Swim

Aqua 

19:15 - 

20:00

Adult Swim

Junior Swim Lessons

Wed Adult Swim

Aqua 

09:30 - 

10:30

Adult Swim

Junior Swim Lessons Adult Swim Lessons

Tue Adult Swim

Aqua 

10:35 - 

11:35

Aqua 

19:00 - 

19:45

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Mon Adult Swim

Aqua 

09:45 - 

10:45 Junior Swim Lessons

15:00

Swim Pool Activities and Access Times

06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 21:00 22:0016:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

Adult Swim



July 24th - September 4th

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Parent and toddler swim lessons

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Int Swim

Int Swim

Adult only swim

Intensive Swim - Week of Jul 24th, Aug 7th, Aug 21st

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Splash Pool Activities and Access Times

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Junior Swim Lessons

Int Swim

Int Swim

Adult 

Swim

Family swim Junior swim lessons

Adult Swim Junior Swim Lessons

Adult Swim
Parent and 

Toddler Lessons
Junior Swim Lessons

Junior Swim Lessons

Adult Swim
Parent and 

Toddler Lessons
Junior Swim Lessons

Adult Swim Junior Swim Lessons

Adult Swim
Parent and 

Toddler Lessons

Mon

17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:0011:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:0006:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00

Int Swim


