July 24th - September 4th

Swim Pool Activities and Access Times

	_	06:00	07:00	08:00	09:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18	:00 19:00	
Mon	3 2	Adult Swim		Aqua 09:45 - 10:45			Adult Swim			Junior S	wim Less	ons	Adı			
1										Int Swim						
	3	Adult Swim			Aqua 10:35 - 11:35									Aqua		
Tue	2								Adult Swim			Junior S	wim Less	ons	19:00 - 19:45	
	1										Int Swim					
	3	Adult Swim			Aqua			Adult Swim						Ad		
Wed	2				09	09:30 - 10:30						Junior S	wim Less	ons	Adult Swim I	
1					10.50					Int Swim						
Thur	3													Aqua		
	2	Adult Swim						Adult Swim			Junior S	wim Less	ons	19:15 - 20:00		
	1										Int Swim				20.00	
	3	Adult Swim			Aqua Aqua 09:30 - 10:45 - 10:30 11:45											
Fri	2							Adult Swim			Junior Swim Lesso			Ad ns		
1										Int Swim						
Sat	3															
	2						nior Swim				Adult Swim					
	1															
Sun	3			ال رام ال	A	qua										
	2	Adult Swim		09	:30 -):30									Adult Swim		
	1											_				
	Family swin Adult only sw											or swim l ve Swim ·		Jul 24	4th, Aug 7th, Aug	
						Adult only swir Aqua fit class					Adult swim lessons					



Aug 21st

July 24th - September 4th

Splash Pool Activities and Access Times

	06:00	07:00	08:00	09:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:0	0 19:00	20:00	21:00	22:00
Mon	Adult Swim				т	Parent ar oddler Les		Adult	Swim	Int Swim	Junior Swim Lessons			Adult Swim			
Tue	Adult Swim							Adult	Swim	Int Swim	Junior Swim Lessons		ons	Adult Swim			
Wed	Adult Swim				т	Parent ar oddler Les		Adult	Swim	Int Swim	Junior Swim Lessons			Adult Swim			
Thur	Adult Swim				т	Parent and Toddler Lessons			Swim Junior Swin			Swim Less	sons Adult Swim				
Fri		Adult Swim				Adult			Swim	Junior Swim Lessons			ons	Adult Swim			
Sat					Junior S	wim Lesso	ns						Ad	Adult Swim			
Sun			Adult Swim										Ad	ult Swim			
							amily swin			Junior swim lessons							
							ult only sw		6 Jul 0446	Parent and toddler swim lessons , Aug 7th, Aug 21st							
						Inter	isive Swin	1 - Week o	f Jul 24th,	, Aug 7th, A	aug 21st						